
Department of English 

Departmental Results 

 

2021-22 

Year Name of the 
Program 

Applications 
received 

Selected 
 

Pass 
percentage 

Male Female Male Female 

2021-
22 

BA  48 16 32 81.81 93.54 

2021-
22 

MA Part I  29 10 19 100% 100% 

 MA Part II 30 03 27 100% 93.33% 

 

 

Student Result: 
Ye

ar 
 Undergraduate Postgraduate 

  Total 

Numbe

r of 

student

s 

OPEN SC S

T 
OBC/NT/

DTA 
Total 

Numb

er of 

studen

ts 

OPEN SC ST OBC/NT/

DTA 

202

1-

22 

Appeared  stu

dents 
15 12 03 – – 30 20 06 02 01+01 

Pass students 13 11 02 – – 28 18 06 02 02 

Percentage 86.6

6% 

84.6

1% 
66.6

7% 
- - 93.3

3% 
93.3

3% 
100

% 
100

% 
100% 

 


