Department of English Departmental Results

2021-22

Year	Name of the Program	Applications received	Selected		Pass percentage		
			Male	Female	Male	Female	
2021- 22	ВА	48	16	32	81.81	93.54	
2021- 22	MA Part I	29	10	19	100%	100%	
	MA Part II	30	03	27	100%	93.33%	

Student Result:

Ye		Undergraduate					Postgraduate				
ar											
		Total	OPEN	SC	S	OBC/NT/	Total	OPEN	SC	ST	OBC/NT/
		Numbe			Τ	DTA	Numb				DTA
		r of					er of				
		student					studen				
		S					ts				
202	Appeared stu	15	12	03	_	_	30	20	06	02	01+01
1-	dents										
22	Pass students	13	11	02	_	_	28	18	06	02	02
	Percentage	86.6	84.6	66.6	-	-	93.3	93.3	100	100	100%
		6%	1%	7%			3%	3%	%	%	